Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

FAG SNVO90-F-L + 22308K + H2308X106 + TSV6085#{

R dy

=)

B

34. 925
205
117

100
60
25
90

12.5

114

60
170
M12
12.7
15
20

3100

22308K
H2308X106
FRM90/4
TSV608
DKV090

SNV090-F-L

FAG SNV090-F-L + 22308K + H2308X106 + TSV608[E K

-
| o\
i AT
e TN
. I 'fff% ,
- K -
=[5/
T lllk'.-'f

mm

mm

mm

mm


http://www.sozhou.com/p/24dfd2ba.html

‘. R r.rr.-l".-lﬁ'l

\ ST .\a

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/24dfd2ba. html






